Date: 18%- July-2017

Relieving-cum-Experience _Certificate

To Whomsoever It Mav Concern

This is to state that Mr.Steepan Murugesan was working with us as Marketing development
Coordinator at Grindwell Norton Limited. from the period of 06™ Jan 2017 to 15 July 2017

We are relieving him of his duties from 15th July 2017 as he has completed all his
pending tasks and projects. There is no matter pending with us.

During his tenure we have found him to be very hard working, sincere, honest and supportive
at the best of his abilities.

We wish him all the best for his future aspirations.

Sincerely,
For Radford Global Ltd

Lt

Authorized Signatory
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SUPERGAS"

28" January 2019

Mr. Steepan Murugesan
Account Manager - Sales
Chennai.

Dear Steepan,

This has reference to your letter of resignation dated 215t November 2018,
wherein you have requested to be relieved from the services of the

company at the earliest.

We wish to inform you that your resignation as Account Manager - sales is
hereby accepted and you were relieved from the services of the company

with effect from the close of office hours on 28%"January, 2019.

We also certify that you were working with this organization from 19t July

2017 to 28% January 2018.

We wish you all the best for your future endeavours.

r SHV Energy Private Limited,

.

Uttam Routh
Vice President - HR
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SHV ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd.Office:8-2-334, 4" Floor, SUPERGAS House, S.D.E Serene Chambers, Road No.7, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034 SNp12

PH: 040 - 23540079, E: shv@supergas.com W: www.supergas.com
SEPL (IN: U24111TG1996PTC030487.



September 30, 2021

To,
Mr. Steepan Murugesan
Territory Vianager - Chennai

Sub : Acceptance of Resignation

Dear Sir,

With reference to your resignation letter dated 30.06.2021, this is to inform you
that your resignation has been accepted by the Management.

As per terms of your appointment, you should have given two month notice at the
time of your resignation. However, as per your request you are relieved from the
services of the company on the closing hours of 31.07.2021. Please note that any
shortfall of the notice will be adjusted from your full and final settlement.

You may contact our accounts department for your dues, if any.

We wish you all the best in your future endeavors.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For AEGIS GAS (LPG) PRIVATE LIMITED

Sy GIRISH GURKHE
VICE PRESIDENT ~ HR & ADMN
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AEGIS

September 30, 2021

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Steepan Murugesan has worked in our organization from
01.02.2019 to 31.07.2021. He resigned from the company's services & at the
time of leaving of our company he was working as “Territory Manager - Chennai”.

During the tenure of his services, we found him conscientious, intelligent, sincere
and hard working.

We wish him success in his future endeavors.

For AEGIS GAS (LPG) PRIVATE LIMITED

Y
7 GIRISH GURKHE |
\VVICE PRESIDENT — HR & ADMN

RE

AEGIS GAS (LPG) PRIVATE LIMITED. i
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